Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

79894

E10126
79890

E20000
E10013
E10117
E10101
E10029

Replacement vehicle

Pontoon at Peto's Marsh
Wherry repairs

CANAPE - Chara Bay
Broadcaster Publication
Purchase of 10 laptops and bags
Visitor Centre goods for resale
Visitor Centre goods for resale

Department/Category

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Promoting Understanding

Central Support Service

Promoting Understanding

Promoting Understanding

Service Category
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects
Communications

ICT

Communications
Communications

Goods/Services Provided

Vauxhall Vivara electric van

Pontoon at Peto's Marsh

Yamahar Marine diesel engine and gear box

137 coir mats and 12 rolls of goose guard

Lost revenue from advertisements in Broadcaster
10 laptops and bags

Ice cream

Ice cream

Supplier Name

Thurlow Nunn

Solent Marine Ltd

E P Barrus

Verdant Solutions
Countrywide/Micropress
CCS Media

Ronaldos Ice Cream
Ronaldos Ice Cream

Amount
34,034.00
24,210.00
11,982.00

8,127.00
7,000.00
5,182.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

Start date

26/08/2020
23/09/2020
21/08/2020
27/08/2020
31/07/2020
22/09/2020
11/09/2020
10/08/2020

End date

31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/10/2020
31/10/2020

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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