Body Name	Purchase Order No.	. Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	79894	Replacement vehicle	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Vauxhall Vivara electric van	Thurlow Nunn	34,034.00	26/08/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	E10126	Pontoon at Peto's Marsh	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Pontoon at Peto's Marsh	Solent Marine Ltd	24,210.00	23/09/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79890	Wherry repairs	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Yamahar Marine diesel engine and gear box	E P Barrus	11,982.00	21/08/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	E20000	CANAPE - Chara Bay	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	137 coir mats and 12 rolls of goose guard	Verdant Solutions	8,127.00	27/08/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	E10013	Broadcaster Publication	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Lost revenue from advertisements in Broadcaster	Countrywide/Micropress	7,000.00	31/07/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	E10117	Purchase of 10 laptops and bags	Central Support Service	ICT	10 laptops and bags	CCS Media	5,182.00	22/09/2020	31/03/2021	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	E10101	Visitor Centre goods for resale	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice cream	Ronaldos Ice Cream	5,000.00	11/09/2020	31/10/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	E10029	Visitor Centre goods for resale	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice cream	Ronaldos Ice Cream	5,000.00	10/08/2020	31/10/2020	N/A	?	N